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The attached table details the offers
made using under Regional Selective
Assistance (RSA) accepted in the three
months to the end of December 2023.
In this period 5 businesses in Scotland
accepted a grant offer totalling over £2.5
million. These offers relate to projects
with planned investment of under £10
million, aimed at the planned creation and
safeguarding of 163 jobs. Tier 3 accepted
offers are marked with an *.

Payment is made in instalments, typically
over several years as job and capital
expenditure targets are met. Not all
projects will proceed, and nor do all
accepted offers result in full payment, as
projects are sometimes scaled down or
abandoned before payments are made.

The figures quoted in the tables, therefore,

represent the maximum grant potentially
payable if the project is satisfactorily
completed, and not the amount actually
paid to date. All job numbers given in this
report are firms’ forecast figures and are
subject to change depending on future
economic conditions and other factors
affecting the businesses concerned.
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For more information

on the products and
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Grant Offers Accepted

Bsolve Limited t/a
Bsolve Dental

Glasgow City

NEW JOBS SAFEGUARDED JOBS

20 24

GRANT OFFERED

£1,000,000

Swan Engineering Limited*

NEW JOBS SAFEGUARDED JOBS

10 10

GRANT OFFERED

£250,000

a )

James Scott & Sons (Kitchen
Equipment) Limited
Falkirk

Q O

NEW JOBS SAFEGUARDED JOBS

38

GRANT OFFERED

£450,000

Watt Laser Limited
Glasgow City

©Q O

NEW JOBS SAFEGUARDED JOBS

GRANT OFFERED

£128,000

Regional Selective Assistance 4

Catalyst Event Production
Services Limited

NEW JOBS SAFEGUARDED JOBS

25 22

GRANT OFFERED

£700,000
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Payments




Payments

Company Name

All Truck Commercial Vehicle Repairs Ltd

Sasgo Limited

Craigton Packaging Limited

Scotch Whisky International Warehousing Limited
Innova Nanojet Technologies, Ltd

Highlander International Recycling Limited
Q-Mass Limited

Bevan Harris Limited T/A The Clyde Leather Company
Kube Networks Limited

Oakwood Cooperage Limited

Well-Safe Solutions Limited

Fourstones Paper Mill Co Limited

Regional Selective Assistance

Amount Paid (£)

£75,000
£135,000
£50,000
£200,000
£500,000
£86,300
£35,000
£26,500
£144,000
£24,000
£650,000

£330,000




Payments

Company Name

Regional Selective Assistance

Antibody Analytics Limited

WRC Recycling Limited

Q-Mass Limited

Castle Precision Engineering (Glasgow) Limited

Nexus Packaging Ltd.

Amount Paid (£)
£105,000
£200,000
£247,000
£195,000

£250,000
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Scottish Enterprise

If you require this publication in an
alternative format and/or language please
contact the Scottish Enterprise Helpline
on 0845 607 8787 to discuss your needs.

Scottish Enterprise
Atrium Court

50 Waterloo Street
Glasgow, G2 6HQ

Helpline: 0300 013 3385

www.scottish-enterprise.com
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