

RSA Regional Selective Assistance

Grant offers accepted October – December 2023 The attached table details the offers made using under Regional Selective Assistance (RSA) accepted in the three months to the end of December 2023. In this period 5 businesses in Scotland accepted a grant offer totalling over £2.5 million. These offers relate to projects with planned investment of under £10 million, aimed at the planned creation and safeguarding of 163 jobs. Tier 3 accepted offers are marked with an *.

Payment is made in instalments, typically over several years as job and capital expenditure targets are met. Not all projects will proceed, and nor do all accepted offers result in full payment, as projects are sometimes scaled down or abandoned before payments are made. The figures quoted in the tables, therefore, represent the maximum grant potentially payable if the project is satisfactorily completed, and **not** the amount actually paid to date. All job numbers given in this report are firms' forecast figures and are subject to change depending on future economic conditions and other factors affecting the businesses concerned.

> For more information on the products and services provided by

Scottish Enterprise go to **scottish-enterprise.com**









Payments

Company Name	Amount Paid (£)
All Truck Commercial Vehicle Repairs Ltd	£75,000
Sasgo Limited	£135,000
Craigton Packaging Limited	£50,000
Scotch Whisky International Warehousing Limited	£200,000
Innova Nanojet Technologies, Ltd	£500,000
Highlander International Recycling Limited	£86,300
Q-Mass Limited	£35,000
Bevan Harris Limited T/A The Clyde Leather Company	£26,500
Kube Networks Limited	£144,000
Oakwood Cooperage Limited	£24,000
Well-Safe Solutions Limited	£650,000
Fourstones Paper Mill Co Limited	£330,000

Company Name	Amount Paid (£)
Antibody Analytics Limited	£105,000
WRC Recycling Limited	£200,000
Q-Mass Limited	£247,000
Castle Precision Engineering (Glasgow) Limited	£195,000
Nexus Packaging Ltd.	£250,000



If you require this publication in an alternative format and/or language please contact the Scottish Enterprise Helpline on 0845 607 8787 to discuss your needs.

Scottish Enterprise

Atrium Court 50 Waterloo Street Glasgow, G2 6HQ

Helpline: 0300 013 3385

www.scottish-enterprise.com



Regional Selective Assistance

December 2024